
Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 674 BENJAMIN WRIGHT OPEN MEN 03:31:18.72 1 674 BENJAMIN WRIGHT 100 03:31:18.72

2 665 ANDREW FROMMER OPEN MEN 03:44:34.41 2 665 ANDREW FROMMER 99 03:44:34.41

3 688 KENT HARTMOYER MEN 40-49 03:47:36.03 3 663 NATHAN MELHORN 98 03:54:12.05

4 663 NATHAN MELHORN OPEN MEN 03:54:12.05 4 721 PAUL PETRIE 97 04:03:15.21

5 721 PAUL PETRIE OPEN MEN 04:03:15.21 5 654 KYLE BLACKWOOD 96 04:03:20.97

6 654 KYLE BLACKWOOD OPEN MEN 04:03:20.97 6 650 KEVIN COLLINS 95 04:04:13.11

7 650 KEVIN COLLINS OPEN MEN 04:04:13.11 7 662 DYLAN SCHAEFFER 94 04:06:48.62

8 704 TYLER NEWCOMER MEN 50+ 04:04:24.82 8 667 ZACHARY REPP 93 04:06:49.73

9 662 DYLAN SCHAEFFER OPEN MEN 04:06:48.62 9 656 BEN FREED 92 04:17:04.35

10 667 ZACHARY REPP OPEN MEN 04:06:49.73 10 664 JOHN DAUSCH 91 04:20:15.80

11 711 JEFFREY GARVEY MEN 50+ 04:08:54.85 11 655 LUKE DEMI 90 04:32:26.69

12 684 ERIK RICHARDS MEN 40-49 04:08:56.47 12 669 DILLON HOLZHEIMER 89 04:34:33.17

13 689 ADAM PULFORD MEN 40-49 04:12:06.20 13 670 DAVID THOMPSON 88 04:46:54.16

14 708 ED KRASNAI MEN 50+ 04:12:31.64 14 668 TYLER AMBRUSCH 87 05:03:58.92

15 685 CHRISTOPHER KUHL MEN 40-49 04:13:10.67 15 666 KEVIN SOHNLY 86 05:21:43.73

16 656 BEN FREED OPEN MEN 04:17:04.35 16 657 JARRETT KLEIN 85 05:53:28.14

17 664 JOHN DAUSCH OPEN MEN 04:20:15.80 17 651 BEN WATTS 84 06:07:49.80

18 690 NATE GALLAHER MEN 40-49 04:20:59.23 18 659 JOEL NANKMAN 83 06:10:45.88

19 702 ANTHONY FARANDA MEN 50+ 04:25:49.87 - 652 ETHAN FLACK 0 DNF

20 687 BRIAN OWENS MEN 40-49 04:28:28.74 - 660 SAWYER ELLIOTT 0 DNF

21 680 ALEX WURM MEN 40-49 04:30:12.16 - 661 ANTHONY VITTI 0 DNF

22 686 NATHAN MURRAY MEN 40-49 04:31:48.09 - 672 DALLIN KELLY 0 DNF
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23 655 LUKE DEMI OPEN MEN 04:32:26.69 Men 40-49

24 669 DILLON HOLZHEIMER OPEN MEN 04:34:33.17 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

25 703 ROBERT SCHAEFFER MEN 50+ 04:39:32.27 1 688 KENT HARTMOYER 100 03:47:36.03

26 681 THOMAS RUTKOSKI MEN 40-49 04:40:51.74 2 684 ERIK RICHARDS 99 04:08:56.47

27 670 DAVID THOMPSON OPEN MEN 04:46:54.16 3 689 ADAM PULFORD 98 04:12:06.20

28 816 ERIN GORDON OPEN WOMEN 04:48:29.34 4 685 CHRISTOPHER KUHL 97 04:13:10.67

29 706 CHRIS MCGILL MEN 50+ 04:48:50.20 5 690 NATE GALLAHER 96 04:20:59.23

30 682 TOM SIMCHAK MEN 40-49 04:52:13.22 6 687 BRIAN OWENS 95 04:28:28.74

31 695 MICHELLE FAVICHIA OPEN WOMEN 04:55:24.89 7 680 ALEX WURM 94 04:30:12.16

32 716 LEN ALANSKY MEN 50+ 05:00:40.16 8 686 NATHAN MURRAY 93 04:31:48.09

33 668 TYLER AMBRUSCH OPEN MEN 05:03:58.92 9 681 THOMAS RUTKOSKI 92 04:40:51.74

34 705 ARTEMAS MOTT MEN 50+ 05:19:24.50 10 682 TOM SIMCHAK 91 04:52:13.22

35 666 KEVIN SOHNLY OPEN MEN 05:21:43.73 11 691 STEVE MCDERMOTT 90 05:34:11.45

36 718 DMITRIY AGADZHANOV MEN 50+ 05:26:14.95 12 677 PAUL SMITH-MORSE 89 05:53:58.77

37 691 STEVE MCDERMOTT MEN 40-49 05:34:11.45 - 679 BRIAN KILE 0 DNF

38 700 JOHN OVELMAN MEN 50+ 05:42:21.19 - 722 JOSH DEMICHIEL 0 DNF

39 719 JOSHUA DELMANZO MEN 50+ 05:43:29.83

40 694 DANA KOLESAR OPEN WOMEN 05:51:06.40 Men 50+

41 701 RICHARD WEINSTEIN MEN 50+ 05:52:07.36 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

42 657 JARRETT KLEIN OPEN MEN 05:53:28.14 1 704 TYLER NEWCOMER 100 04:04:24.82

43 677 PAUL SMITH-MORSE MEN 40-49 05:53:58.77 2 711 JEFFREY GARVEY 99 04:08:54.85

44 720 MIKE HOLLEN MEN 50+ 06:03:46.25 3 708 ED KRASNAI 98 04:12:31.64

45 651 BEN WATTS OPEN MEN 06:07:49.80 4 702 ANTHONY FARANDA 97 04:25:49.87

46 659 JOEL NANKMAN OPEN MEN 06:10:45.88 5 703 ROBERT SCHAEFFER 96 04:39:32.27

47 698 JESSICA NANKMAN OPEN WOMEN 06:10:46.76 6 706 CHRIS MCGILL 95 04:48:50.20

48 877 KELLEY GASKE OPEN WOMEN 06:28:10.62 7 716 LEN ALANSKY 94 05:00:40.16

49 699 XINQI LI OPEN WOMEN 06:46:26.58 8 705 ARTEMAS MOTT 93 05:19:24.50

- 652 ETHAN FLACK OPEN MEN DNF 9 718 DMITRIY AGADZHANOV 92 05:26:14.95

- 660 SAWYER ELLIOTT OPEN MEN DNF 10 700 JOHN OVELMAN 91 05:42:21.19

- 661 ANTHONY VITTI OPEN MEN DNF 11 719 JOSHUA DELMANZO 90 05:43:29.83

- 672 DALLIN KELLY OPEN MEN DNF 12 701 RICHARD WEINSTEIN 89 05:52:07.36

- 679 BRIAN KILE MEN 40-49 DNF 13 720 MIKE HOLLEN 88 06:03:46.25

- 722 JOSH DEMICHIEL MEN 40-49 DNF - 707 LEN IRVINE 0 DNF

- 707 LEN IRVINE MEN 50+ DNF - 710 HAROLD PICKAR 0 DNF



- 710 HAROLD PICKAR MEN 50+ DNF - 712 TIMOTHY BOUCK 0 DNF

- 712 TIMOTHY BOUCK MEN 50+ DNF - 713 ANDY JOHANNSEN 0 DNF

- 713 ANDY JOHANNSEN MEN 50+ DNF

Open Women

Overall-Men Place Bib Name Series Points Time

Place Bib Name Category Time 1 816 ERIN GORDON 100 04:48:29.34

1 674 BENJAMIN WRIGHT OPEN MEN 03:31:18.72 2 695 MICHELLE FAVICHIA 99 04:55:24.89

2 665 ANDREW FROMMER OPEN MEN 03:44:34.41 3 694 DANA KOLESAR 98 05:51:06.40

3 688 KENT HARTMOYER MEN 40-49 03:47:36.03 4 698 JESSICA NANKMAN 97 06:10:46.76

4 663 NATHAN MELHORN OPEN MEN 03:54:12.05 5 877 KELLEY GASKE 96 06:28:10.62

5 721 PAUL PETRIE OPEN MEN 04:03:15.21 6 699 XINQI LI 95 06:46:26.58

6 654 KYLE BLACKWOOD OPEN MEN 04:03:20.97

7 650 KEVIN COLLINS OPEN MEN 04:04:13.11

8 704 TYLER NEWCOMER MEN 50+ 04:04:24.82

9 662 DYLAN SCHAEFFER OPEN MEN 04:06:48.62

10 667 ZACHARY REPP OPEN MEN 04:06:49.73

11 711 JEFFREY GARVEY MEN 50+ 04:08:54.85

12 684 ERIK RICHARDS MEN 40-49 04:08:56.47

13 689 ADAM PULFORD MEN 40-49 04:12:06.20

14 708 ED KRASNAI MEN 50+ 04:12:31.64

15 685 CHRISTOPHER KUHL MEN 40-49 04:13:10.67

16 656 BEN FREED OPEN MEN 04:17:04.35

17 664 JOHN DAUSCH OPEN MEN 04:20:15.80

18 690 NATE GALLAHER MEN 40-49 04:20:59.23

19 702 ANTHONY FARANDA MEN 50+ 04:25:49.87

20 687 BRIAN OWENS MEN 40-49 04:28:28.74

21 680 ALEX WURM MEN 40-49 04:30:12.16

22 686 NATHAN MURRAY MEN 40-49 04:31:48.09

23 655 LUKE DEMI OPEN MEN 04:32:26.69

24 669 DILLON HOLZHEIMER OPEN MEN 04:34:33.17

25 703 ROBERT SCHAEFFER MEN 50+ 04:39:32.27

26 681 THOMAS RUTKOSKI MEN 40-49 04:40:51.74

27 670 DAVID THOMPSON OPEN MEN 04:46:54.16

28 706 CHRIS MCGILL MEN 50+ 04:48:50.20



29 682 TOM SIMCHAK MEN 40-49 04:52:13.22

30 716 LEN ALANSKY MEN 50+ 05:00:40.16

31 668 TYLER AMBRUSCH OPEN MEN 05:03:58.92

32 705 ARTEMAS MOTT MEN 50+ 05:19:24.50

33 666 KEVIN SOHNLY OPEN MEN 05:21:43.73

34 718 DMITRIY AGADZHANOV MEN 50+ 05:26:14.95

35 691 STEVE MCDERMOTT MEN 40-49 05:34:11.45

36 700 JOHN OVELMAN MEN 50+ 05:42:21.19

37 719 JOSHUA DELMANZO MEN 50+ 05:43:29.83

38 701 RICHARD WEINSTEIN MEN 50+ 05:52:07.36

39 657 JARRETT KLEIN OPEN MEN 05:53:28.14

40 677 PAUL SMITH-MORSE MEN 40-49 05:53:58.77

41 720 MIKE HOLLEN MEN 50+ 06:03:46.25

42 651 BEN WATTS OPEN MEN 06:07:49.80

43 659 JOEL NANKMAN OPEN MEN 06:10:45.88

- 652 ETHAN FLACK OPEN MEN DNF

- 660 SAWYER ELLIOTT OPEN MEN DNF

- 661 ANTHONY VITTI OPEN MEN DNF

- 672 DALLIN KELLY OPEN MEN DNF

- 679 BRIAN KILE MEN 40-49 DNF

- 722 JOSH DEMICHIEL MEN 40-49 DNF

- 707 LEN IRVINE MEN 50+ DNF

- 710 HAROLD PICKAR MEN 50+ DNF

- 712 TIMOTHY BOUCK MEN 50+ DNF

- 713 ANDY JOHANNSEN MEN 50+ DNF

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 816 ERIN GORDON OPEN WOMEN 04:48:29.34

2 695 MICHELLE FAVICHIA OPEN WOMEN 04:55:24.89

3 694 DANA KOLESAR OPEN WOMEN 05:51:06.40

4 698 JESSICA NANKMAN OPEN WOMEN 06:10:46.76

5 877 KELLEY GASKE OPEN WOMEN 06:28:10.62

6 699 XINQI LI OPEN WOMEN 06:46:26.58



Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 222 BRENDAN OCONNOR OPEN MEN 02:43:42.09 1 222 BRENDAN OCONNOR 100 02:43:42.09

2 328 ALEX BREEDEN OPEN MEN 02:47:19.70 2 328 ALEX BREEDEN 99 02:47:19.70

3 303 BRIAN FITZGERALD OPEN MEN 02:49:12.72 3 303 BRIAN FITZGERALD 98 02:49:12.72

4 232 NATHAN ROE OPEN MEN 02:50:57.43 4 232 NATHAN ROE 97 02:50:57.43

5 323 WILLIAM MURRAY OPEN MEN 02:56:53.78 5 323 WILLIAM MURRAY 96 02:56:53.78

6 352 DUSTIN BYERS MEN 40-49 03:03:18.22 6 332 MATTHEW HALE 95 03:07:36.83

7 376 MIKE CARRIGLITTO MEN 50-59 03:05:13.88 7 318 JARROD HUSKA 94 03:07:40.42

8 370 ANDREW FLETCHER MEN 50-59 03:05:22.62 8 331 IAN LAY 93 03:18:35.40

9 332 MATTHEW HALE OPEN MEN 03:07:36.83 9 305 ALEX WINOSKI 92 03:19:26.77

10 318 JARROD HUSKA OPEN MEN 03:07:40.42 10 316 STEVE BRAY 91 03:22:57.41

11 208 ZOE ECKMAN OPEN WOMEN 03:13:05.01 11 330 LUKE BRADISH 90 03:36:29.68

12 349 EVAN MCGREGOR MEN 40-49 03:13:46.43 12 329 AARON KARBOWNICZEK 89 03:37:26.81

13 345 BEN KUTIL MEN 40-49 03:13:58.62 13 334 JESSE HOLLOWAY 88 03:40:36.62

14 351 MICHAEL BODICK MEN 40-49 03:14:00.88 14 325 RYAN WHEATLEY 87 03:41:11.70

15 575 KEEGAN NASH CLYDESDALE 03:14:48.40 15 322 BRIAN BRADLEY 86 03:46:06.44

16 339 GREG VINCENT MEN 40-49 03:14:51.04 16 327 CODY SCHENK 85 03:52:57.51

17 371 MARK JORGENSEN MEN 50-59 03:17:27.50 17 333 TALON FOGAL 84 04:03:52.94

18 331 IAN LAY OPEN MEN 03:18:35.40 18 335 JACOB LAY 83 04:08:25.80

19 380 CHRISTOPHER HARRER MEN 60+ 03:19:25.36 19 319 MATTHEW MORAN 82 04:16:28.89

20 305 ALEX WINOSKI OPEN MEN 03:19:26.77 20 321 PAOLO RAIMONDI 81 04:18:53.21

21 344 RICHARD ASKREN MEN 40-49 03:20:28.17 21 315 ADAM SHELLENHAMER 80 04:30:55.73

22 373 MARTIN ECKMAN MEN 50-59 03:21:49.44 22 310 KYLE SMETANKA 79 04:32:57.61

23 316 STEVE BRAY OPEN MEN 03:22:57.41 23 311 PHILIP SAMOTUS 78 04:37:29.94

24 360 DAVE JONES MEN 50-59 03:23:54.07 24 313 CLARK DOMENICO 77 04:52:02.40

25 599 ZACH METZLER CLYDESDALE 03:24:34.02 25 326 MACKENZIE TANTLINGER 76 04:54:41.29

26 392 TIM GIFT MEN 60+ 03:25:12.22 26 309 JONATHAN ALVENO 75 04:59:02.62

27 340 ADAM VAN COMPERNOLLE MEN 40-49 03:26:26.68 27 312 BRYCE ANDRESS 74 05:00:04.52

28 365 JOHN SYLVESTER MEN 50-59 03:28:52.04 28 304 ZANE THIRY 73 05:37:29.98

45-Mile Results (Half Series)



29 228 JOSH CLINGAN MEN 40-49 03:28:58.49 29 223 SHANE BIESECKER 72 06:29:52.07

30 348 LANCE DIONNE MEN 40-49 03:30:17.56 - 307 DOUG HUEGEL 0 DNF

31 372 OTTO SANCHEZ MEN 50-59 03:30:23.39 - 308 IGOR MEYERSON 0 DNF

32 350 MATT RITSKO MEN 40-49 03:31:04.73 - 317 BENJAMIN RIVERS 0 DNF

33 368 KEVIN KRAKOVSKY MEN 50-59 03:31:11.18

34 330 LUKE BRADISH OPEN MEN 03:36:29.68 Men 40-49

35 329 AARON KARBOWNICZEK OPEN MEN 03:37:26.81 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

36 334 JESSE HOLLOWAY OPEN MEN 03:40:36.62 1 352 DUSTIN BYERS 100 03:03:18.22

37 325 RYAN WHEATLEY OPEN MEN 03:41:11.70 2 349 EVAN MCGREGOR 99 03:13:46.43

38 354 JAMIE HUBER MEN 40-49 03:41:59.53 3 345 BEN KUTIL 98 03:13:58.62

39 390 CHRISTOPHER HORSLEY MEN 60+ 03:42:12.20 4 351 MICHAEL BODICK 97 03:14:00.88

40 203 MELISSA GANSZ OPEN WOMEN 03:42:28.68 5 339 GREG VINCENT 96 03:14:51.04

41 364 THOMAS KELLER MEN 50-59 03:44:50.35 6 344 RICHARD ASKREN 95 03:20:28.17

42 209 AMANDA DELEO OPEN WOMEN 03:45:23.28 7 340 ADAM VAN COMPERNOLLE 94 03:26:26.68

43 231 JEFFREY BREEDEN CLYDESDALE 03:46:05.27 8 228 JOSH CLINGAN 93 03:28:58.49

44 322 BRIAN BRADLEY OPEN MEN 03:46:06.44 9 348 LANCE DIONNE 92 03:30:17.56

45 341 BRYAN THOMPSON MEN 40-49 03:46:39.95 10 350 MATT RITSKO 91 03:31:04.73

46 389 THOMAS SYLVESTER MEN 60+ 03:47:17.76 11 354 JAMIE HUBER 90 03:41:59.53

47 369 JASON HESS MEN 50-59 03:48:44.43 12 341 BRYAN THOMPSON 89 03:46:39.95

48 375 PHILLIP HINES MEN 50-59 03:49:10.71 13 356 STEPHEN LOBIANCO 88 03:53:09.95

49 357 JASON GRISTICK MEN 50-59 03:51:42.17 14 233 JOSH GARNER 87 03:58:09.95

50 387 JOHN WILLIAMS MEN 60+ 03:52:07.21 15 336 NICK POMPEI 86 04:09:37.94

51 551 CLINT RICE CLYDESDALE 03:52:33.30 16 343 SCOTT DOJKA 85 04:10:23.92

52 327 CODY SCHENK OPEN MEN 03:52:57.51 17 346 JARED STROWBRIDGE 84 04:23:59.63

53 356 STEPHEN LOBIANCO MEN 40-49 03:53:09.95 18 230 BRIAN HOSE 83 04:40:46.76

54 518 ROBERT LEWIS CLYDESDALE 03:53:10.74 19 337 MARTIN HEINTZELMAN 82 04:45:36.70

55 596 ROBERT JONES CLYDESDALE 03:55:00.18 - 347 KEN MCDONALD 0 DNF

56 211 LISA BOONE WOMEN 40-49 03:55:52.60 - 353 FRANK CLEMENTS 0 DNF

57 233 JOSH GARNER MEN 40-49 03:58:09.95

58 367 KEVIN JACKSON MEN 50-59 03:58:27.30 Men 50-59

59 395 TOM MCPHILLIPS MEN 60+ 03:58:32.83 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

60 361 DAVID KLEBER MEN 50-59 04:01:01.71 1 376 MIKE CARRIGLITTO 100 03:05:13.88

61 394 MICHAEL JAROSICK MEN 60+ 04:01:43.83 2 370 ANDREW FLETCHER 99 03:05:22.62

62 219 ELIZABETH WILLIAMS WOMEN 60+ 04:01:58.60 3 371 MARK JORGENSEN 98 03:17:27.50



63 218 LYNN BOTELHO WOMEN 60+ 04:03:02.94 4 373 MARTIN ECKMAN 97 03:21:49.44

64 333 TALON FOGAL OPEN MEN 04:03:52.94 5 360 DAVE JONES 96 03:23:54.07

65 396 BRUCE MORT MEN 60+ 04:04:39.20 6 365 JOHN SYLVESTER 95 03:28:52.04

66 206 DANIELLE CRISTINO OPEN WOMEN 04:04:57.20 7 372 OTTO SANCHEZ 94 03:30:23.39

67 374 TREVOR GOUGE MEN 50-59 04:06:43.14 8 368 KEVIN KRAKOVSKY 93 03:31:11.18

68 534 MICHAEL NEINAST CLYDESDALE 04:07:06.31 9 364 THOMAS KELLER 92 03:44:50.35

69 335 JACOB LAY OPEN MEN 04:08:25.80 10 369 JASON HESS 91 03:48:44.43

70 336 NICK POMPEI MEN 40-49 04:09:37.94 11 375 PHILLIP HINES 90 03:49:10.71

71 343 SCOTT DOJKA MEN 40-49 04:10:23.92 12 357 JASON GRISTICK 89 03:51:42.17

72 377 LUIS ROSA COLON MEN 50-59 04:11:39.67 13 367 KEVIN JACKSON 88 03:58:27.30

73 319 MATTHEW MORAN OPEN MEN 04:16:28.89 14 361 DAVID KLEBER 87 04:01:01.71

74 234 BILL JOHNSON MEN 60+ 04:16:29.60 15 374 TREVOR GOUGE 86 04:06:43.14

75 321 PAOLO RAIMONDI OPEN MEN 04:18:53.21 16 377 LUIS ROSA COLON 85 04:11:39.67

76 386 JOHN SMITH MEN 60+ 04:21:19.74 17 227 PERRI HARDGES 84 04:33:04.58

77 215 MANDY MCCOY WOMEN 40-49 04:23:14.41 18 366 PATRICK WYSONG 83 04:42:44.56

78 346 JARED STROWBRIDGE MEN 40-49 04:23:59.63 19 362 JOSH COHEN 82 05:04:49.29

79 217 PATTY SKUSTER WOMEN 50-59 04:30:02.83 - 378 JAMES FURMAN 0 DNF

80 315 ADAM SHELLENHAMER OPEN MEN 04:30:55.73 - 379 MATTHEW BAUMER 0 DNF

81 449 TREVOR FILIPIAK CLYDESDALE 04:31:28.26 - 438 ANTHONY CLOUD 0 DNF

82 310 KYLE SMETANKA OPEN MEN 04:32:57.61

83 227 PERRI HARDGES MEN 50-59 04:33:04.58 Men 60+

84 384 BRUCE BLACK MEN 60+ 04:33:11.66 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

85 220 KATHY PETERS WOMEN 60+ 04:33:29.10 1 380 CHRISTOPHER HARRER 100 03:19:25.36

86 225 JUSTIN KIMMEL CLYDESDALE 04:35:18.15 2 392 TIM GIFT 99 03:25:12.22

87 216 AMY FOWLER WOMEN 50-59 04:35:40.22 3 390 CHRISTOPHER HORSLEY 98 03:42:12.20

88 311 PHILIP SAMOTUS OPEN MEN 04:37:29.94 4 389 THOMAS SYLVESTER 97 03:47:17.76

89 393 ED MAFF MEN 60+ 04:39:28.87 5 387 JOHN WILLIAMS 96 03:52:07.21

90 230 BRIAN HOSE MEN 40-49 04:40:46.76 6 395 TOM MCPHILLIPS 95 03:58:32.83

91 388 MICHAEL DALGETTY MEN 60+ 04:41:37.72 7 394 MICHAEL JAROSICK 94 04:01:43.83

92 594 STEVE JOHNSON CLYDESDALE 04:41:41.16 8 396 BRUCE MORT 93 04:04:39.20

93 221 MIA O’CONNELL WOMEN 60+ 04:42:03.95 9 234 BILL JOHNSON 92 04:16:29.60

94 366 PATRICK WYSONG MEN 50-59 04:42:44.56 10 386 JOHN SMITH 91 04:21:19.74

95 337 MARTIN HEINTZELMAN MEN 40-49 04:45:36.70 11 384 BRUCE BLACK 90 04:33:11.66

96 224 SARAH CHARLESWORTH WOMEN 40-49 04:46:23.80 12 393 ED MAFF 89 04:39:28.87



97 313 CLARK DOMENICO OPEN MEN 04:52:02.40 13 388 MICHAEL DALGETTY 88 04:41:37.72

98 214 MELANIE ZIARKO WOMEN 40-49 04:54:13.96 14 397 DOUG MAIER 87 05:27:42.31

99 213 DANIELLE KING WOMEN 40-49 04:54:16.64 15 381 DAVID SHANER 86 06:11:27.97

100 326 MACKENZIE TANTLINGER OPEN MEN 04:54:41.29 16 229 MIKE SPIRAWK 85 06:29:52.06

101 598 RYAN DZOJKO CLYDESDALE 04:56:49.49 - 382 WILL CELLINE 0 DNF

102 309 JONATHAN ALVENO OPEN MEN 04:59:02.62

103 202 CARLEIGH LEBLANC OPEN WOMEN 04:59:42.68 Clydesdale

104 312 BRYCE ANDRESS OPEN MEN 05:00:04.52 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

105 362 JOSH COHEN MEN 50-59 05:04:49.29 1 575 KEEGAN NASH 100 03:14:48.40

106 528 NOYES LAWTON CLYDESDALE 05:15:04.12 2 599 ZACH METZLER 99 03:24:34.02

107 397 DOUG MAIER MEN 60+ 05:27:42.31 3 231 JEFFREY BREEDEN 98 03:46:05.27

108 205 REBECCA CHAN OPEN WOMEN 05:33:50.74 4 551 CLINT RICE 97 03:52:33.30

109 204 MICHELLE LEE OPEN WOMEN 05:33:51.89 5 518 ROBERT LEWIS 96 03:53:10.74

110 304 ZANE THIRY OPEN MEN 05:37:29.98 6 596 ROBERT JONES 95 03:55:00.18

111 207 JULIA LONCHAR OPEN WOMEN 05:37:45.98 7 534 MICHAEL NEINAST 94 04:07:06.31

112 302 DAMON GEBAUER CLYDESDALE 05:41:27.02 8 449 TREVOR FILIPIAK 93 04:31:28.26

113 381 DAVID SHANER MEN 60+ 06:11:27.97 9 225 JUSTIN KIMMEL 92 04:35:18.15

114 229 MIKE SPIRAWK MEN 60+ 06:29:52.06 10 594 STEVE JOHNSON 91 04:41:41.16

115 223 SHANE BIESECKER OPEN MEN 06:29:52.07 11 598 RYAN DZOJKO 90 04:56:49.49

116 201 MEGAN MCCOY OPEN WOMEN 06:36:34.89 12 528 NOYES LAWTON 89 05:15:04.12

- 307 DOUG HUEGEL OPEN MEN DNF 13 302 DAMON GEBAUER 88 05:41:27.02

- 308 IGOR MEYERSON OPEN MEN DNF - 595 JEFF STICKLE 0 DNF

- 317 BENJAMIN RIVERS OPEN MEN DNF

- 347 KEN MCDONALD MEN 40-49 DNF Open Women

- 353 FRANK CLEMENTS MEN 40-49 DNF Place Bib Name Series Points Time

- 378 JAMES FURMAN MEN 50-59 DNF 1 208 ZOE ECKMAN 100 03:13:05.01

- 379 MATTHEW BAUMER MEN 50-59 DNF 2 203 MELISSA GANSZ 99 03:42:28.68

- 438 ANTHONY CLOUD MEN 50-59 DNF 3 209 AMANDA DELEO 98 03:45:23.28

- 399 KRYSTAL FERGUSON OPEN WOMEN DNF 4 206 DANIELLE CRISTINO 97 04:04:57.20

- 595 JEFF STICKLE CLYDESDALE DNF 5 202 CARLEIGH LEBLANC 96 04:59:42.68

- 382 WILL CELLINE MEN 60+ DNF 6 205 REBECCA CHAN 95 05:33:50.74

- 212 JENNIFER RICHARDS WOMEN 40-49 DNF 7 204 MICHELLE LEE 94 05:33:51.89

8 207 JULIA LONCHAR 93 05:37:45.98

9 201 MEGAN MCCOY 92 06:36:34.89



Overall-Men - 399 KRYSTAL FERGUSON 0 DNF

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 222 BRENDAN OCONNOR OPEN MEN 02:43:42.09 Women 40-49

2 328 ALEX BREEDEN OPEN MEN 02:47:19.70 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

3 303 BRIAN FITZGERALD OPEN MEN 02:49:12.72 1 211 LISA BOONE 100 03:55:52.60

4 232 NATHAN ROE OPEN MEN 02:50:57.43 2 215 MANDY MCCOY 99 04:23:14.41

5 323 WILLIAM MURRAY OPEN MEN 02:56:53.78 3 224 SARAH CHARLESWORTH 98 04:46:23.80

6 352 DUSTIN BYERS MEN 40-49 03:03:18.22 4 214 MELANIE ZIARKO 97 04:54:13.96

7 376 MIKE CARRIGLITTO MEN 50-59 03:05:13.88 5 213 DANIELLE KING 96 04:54:16.64

8 370 ANDREW FLETCHER MEN 50-59 03:05:22.62 - 212 JENNIFER RICHARDS 0 DNF

9 332 MATTHEW HALE OPEN MEN 03:07:36.83

10 318 JARROD HUSKA OPEN MEN 03:07:40.42 Women 50-59

11 349 EVAN MCGREGOR MEN 40-49 03:13:46.43 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

12 345 BEN KUTIL MEN 40-49 03:13:58.62 1 217 PATTY SKUSTER 100 04:30:02.83

13 351 MICHAEL BODICK MEN 40-49 03:14:00.88 2 216 AMY FOWLER 99 04:35:40.22

14 575 KEEGAN NASH CLYDESDALE 03:14:48.40

15 339 GREG VINCENT MEN 40-49 03:14:51.04 Women 60+

16 371 MARK JORGENSEN MEN 50-59 03:17:27.50 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

17 331 IAN LAY OPEN MEN 03:18:35.40 1 219 ELIZABETH WILLIAMS 100 04:01:58.60

18 380 CHRISTOPHER HARRER MEN 60+ 03:19:25.36 2 218 LYNN BOTELHO 99 04:03:02.94

19 305 ALEX WINOSKI OPEN MEN 03:19:26.77 3 220 KATHY PETERS 98 04:33:29.10

20 344 RICHARD ASKREN MEN 40-49 03:20:28.17 4 221 MIA O’CONNELL 97 04:42:03.95

21 373 MARTIN ECKMAN MEN 50-59 03:21:49.44

22 316 STEVE BRAY OPEN MEN 03:22:57.41

23 360 DAVE JONES MEN 50-59 03:23:54.07

24 599 ZACH METZLER CLYDESDALE 03:24:34.02

25 392 TIM GIFT MEN 60+ 03:25:12.22

26 340 ADAM VAN COMPERNOLLE MEN 40-49 03:26:26.68

27 365 JOHN SYLVESTER MEN 50-59 03:28:52.04

28 228 JOSH CLINGAN MEN 40-49 03:28:58.49

29 348 LANCE DIONNE MEN 40-49 03:30:17.56

30 372 OTTO SANCHEZ MEN 50-59 03:30:23.39

31 350 MATT RITSKO MEN 40-49 03:31:04.73

32 368 KEVIN KRAKOVSKY MEN 50-59 03:31:11.18



33 330 LUKE BRADISH OPEN MEN 03:36:29.68

34 329 AARON KARBOWNICZEK OPEN MEN 03:37:26.81

35 334 JESSE HOLLOWAY OPEN MEN 03:40:36.62

36 325 RYAN WHEATLEY OPEN MEN 03:41:11.70

37 354 JAMIE HUBER MEN 40-49 03:41:59.53

38 390 CHRISTOPHER HORSLEY MEN 60+ 03:42:12.20

39 364 THOMAS KELLER MEN 50-59 03:44:50.35

40 231 JEFFREY BREEDEN CLYDESDALE 03:46:05.27

41 322 BRIAN BRADLEY OPEN MEN 03:46:06.44

42 341 BRYAN THOMPSON MEN 40-49 03:46:39.95

43 389 THOMAS SYLVESTER MEN 60+ 03:47:17.76

44 369 JASON HESS MEN 50-59 03:48:44.43

45 375 PHILLIP HINES MEN 50-59 03:49:10.71

46 357 JASON GRISTICK MEN 50-59 03:51:42.17

47 387 JOHN WILLIAMS MEN 60+ 03:52:07.21

48 551 CLINT RICE CLYDESDALE 03:52:33.30

49 327 CODY SCHENK OPEN MEN 03:52:57.51

50 356 STEPHEN LOBIANCO MEN 40-49 03:53:09.95

51 518 ROBERT LEWIS CLYDESDALE 03:53:10.74

52 596 ROBERT JONES CLYDESDALE 03:55:00.18

53 233 JOSH GARNER MEN 40-49 03:58:09.95

54 367 KEVIN JACKSON MEN 50-59 03:58:27.30

55 395 TOM MCPHILLIPS MEN 60+ 03:58:32.83

56 361 DAVID KLEBER MEN 50-59 04:01:01.71

57 394 MICHAEL JAROSICK MEN 60+ 04:01:43.83

58 333 TALON FOGAL OPEN MEN 04:03:52.94

59 396 BRUCE MORT MEN 60+ 04:04:39.20

60 374 TREVOR GOUGE MEN 50-59 04:06:43.14

61 534 MICHAEL NEINAST CLYDESDALE 04:07:06.31

62 335 JACOB LAY OPEN MEN 04:08:25.80

63 336 NICK POMPEI MEN 40-49 04:09:37.94

64 343 SCOTT DOJKA MEN 40-49 04:10:23.92

65 377 LUIS ROSA COLON MEN 50-59 04:11:39.67

66 319 MATTHEW MORAN OPEN MEN 04:16:28.89



67 234 BILL JOHNSON MEN 60+ 04:16:29.60

68 321 PAOLO RAIMONDI OPEN MEN 04:18:53.21

69 386 JOHN SMITH MEN 60+ 04:21:19.74

70 346 JARED STROWBRIDGE MEN 40-49 04:23:59.63

71 315 ADAM SHELLENHAMER OPEN MEN 04:30:55.73

72 449 TREVOR FILIPIAK CLYDESDALE 04:31:28.26

73 310 KYLE SMETANKA OPEN MEN 04:32:57.61

74 227 PERRI HARDGES MEN 50-59 04:33:04.58

75 384 BRUCE BLACK MEN 60+ 04:33:11.66

76 225 JUSTIN KIMMEL CLYDESDALE 04:35:18.15

77 311 PHILIP SAMOTUS OPEN MEN 04:37:29.94

78 393 ED MAFF MEN 60+ 04:39:28.87

79 230 BRIAN HOSE MEN 40-49 04:40:46.76

80 388 MICHAEL DALGETTY MEN 60+ 04:41:37.72

81 594 STEVE JOHNSON CLYDESDALE 04:41:41.16

82 366 PATRICK WYSONG MEN 50-59 04:42:44.56

83 337 MARTIN HEINTZELMAN MEN 40-49 04:45:36.70

84 313 CLARK DOMENICO OPEN MEN 04:52:02.40

85 326 MACKENZIE TANTLINGER OPEN MEN 04:54:41.29

86 598 RYAN DZOJKO CLYDESDALE 04:56:49.49

87 309 JONATHAN ALVENO OPEN MEN 04:59:02.62

88 312 BRYCE ANDRESS OPEN MEN 05:00:04.52

89 362 JOSH COHEN MEN 50-59 05:04:49.29

90 528 NOYES LAWTON CLYDESDALE 05:15:04.12

91 397 DOUG MAIER MEN 60+ 05:27:42.31

92 304 ZANE THIRY OPEN MEN 05:37:29.98

93 302 DAMON GEBAUER CLYDESDALE 05:41:27.02

94 381 DAVID SHANER MEN 60+ 06:11:27.97

95 229 MIKE SPIRAWK MEN 60+ 06:29:52.06

96 223 SHANE BIESECKER OPEN MEN 06:29:52.07

- 307 DOUG HUEGEL OPEN MEN DNF

- 308 IGOR MEYERSON OPEN MEN DNF

- 317 BENJAMIN RIVERS OPEN MEN DNF

- 347 KEN MCDONALD MEN 40-49 DNF



- 353 FRANK CLEMENTS MEN 40-49 DNF

- 378 JAMES FURMAN MEN 50-59 DNF

- 379 MATTHEW BAUMER MEN 50-59 DNF

- 438 ANTHONY CLOUD MEN 50-59 DNF

- 595 JEFF STICKLE CLYDESDALE DNF

- 382 WILL CELLINE MEN 60+ DNF

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 208 ZOE ECKMAN OPEN WOMEN 03:13:05.01

2 203 MELISSA GANSZ OPEN WOMEN 03:42:28.68

3 209 AMANDA DELEO OPEN WOMEN 03:45:23.28

4 211 LISA BOONE WOMEN 40-49 03:55:52.60

5 219 ELIZABETH WILLIAMS WOMEN 60+ 04:01:58.60

6 218 LYNN BOTELHO WOMEN 60+ 04:03:02.94

7 206 DANIELLE CRISTINO OPEN WOMEN 04:04:57.20

8 215 MANDY MCCOY WOMEN 40-49 04:23:14.41

9 217 PATTY SKUSTER WOMEN 50-59 04:30:02.83

10 220 KATHY PETERS WOMEN 60+ 04:33:29.10

11 216 AMY FOWLER WOMEN 50-59 04:35:40.22

12 221 MIA O’CONNELL WOMEN 60+ 04:42:03.95

13 224 SARAH CHARLESWORTH WOMEN 40-49 04:46:23.80

14 214 MELANIE ZIARKO WOMEN 40-49 04:54:13.96

15 213 DANIELLE KING WOMEN 40-49 04:54:16.64

16 202 CARLEIGH LEBLANC OPEN WOMEN 04:59:42.68

17 205 REBECCA CHAN OPEN WOMEN 05:33:50.74

18 204 MICHELLE LEE OPEN WOMEN 05:33:51.89

19 207 JULIA LONCHAR OPEN WOMEN 05:37:45.98

20 201 MEGAN MCCOY OPEN WOMEN 06:36:34.89

- 399 KRYSTAL FERGUSON OPEN WOMEN DNF

- 212 JENNIFER RICHARDS WOMEN 40-49 DNF

Continue scrolling down for Short Series results



Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 128 JEREMY REGAN OPEN MEN 01:33:28.12 1 128 JEREMY REGAN 100 01:33:28.12

2 197 DEVIN ROSENCRANCE OPEN MEN 01:34:21.96 2 197 DEVIN ROSENCRANCE 99 01:34:21.96

3 196 STEVEN KARASZKIEWICZ OPEN MEN 01:38:13.50 3 196 STEVEN KARASZKIEWICZ 98 01:38:13.50

4 57 RANDY FRY MEN 45+ 01:40:56.16 4 195 CURT VENDITTI 97 01:41:50.73

5 195 CURT VENDITTI OPEN MEN 01:41:50.73 5 51 ALEX HOOVER 96 01:42:42.90

6 51 ALEX HOOVER OPEN MEN 01:42:42.90 6 152 TOMMY TEWELL 95 01:56:25.50

7 84 CHRISTINE SHUEY OPEN WOMEN 01:44:14.09 7 194 LOGAN CLARK 94 02:04:13.08

8 75 PETER COVERT MEN 45+ 01:46:44.93 8 90 ANDREW HEILMANN 93 02:10:20.60

9 56 RICHARD JONES MEN 45+ 01:47:45.80 9 199 BRIAN HUBBARD 92 02:17:46.18

10 82 LANIE HONEYCUTT OPEN WOMEN 01:49:23.37 10 198 CHRISTOPHER HUBBARD 91 02:17:47.37

11 89 JAKE FOX MEN 45+ 01:51:52.99 11 182 RAY FOLEY 90 02:17:55.13

12 81 KATRINA KATEN OPEN WOMEN 01:53:12.07 12 50 COLLIN HODGES 89 02:19:41.61

13 55 ERIC PENNYPACKER MEN 45+ 01:53:19.28

14 83 SONYA BODICK OPEN WOMEN 01:53:55.30 Men 45+

15 58 DAN REESE MEN 45+ 01:55:46.94 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

16 152 TOMMY TEWELL OPEN MEN 01:56:25.50 1 57 RANDY FRY 100 01:40:56.16

17 87 SHELLY HETRICK WOMEN 45+ 01:59:53.45 2 75 PETER COVERT 99 01:46:44.93

18 80 JULIANDRA JACKSON OPEN WOMEN 02:00:42.98 3 56 RICHARD JONES 98 01:47:45.80

19 62 LEO HAMILTON MEN 45+ 02:00:59.79 4 89 JAKE FOX 97 01:51:52.99

20 194 LOGAN CLARK OPEN MEN 02:04:13.08 5 55 ERIC PENNYPACKER 96 01:53:19.28

21 59 ROB KOSMAN MEN 45+ 02:06:08.24 6 58 DAN REESE 95 01:55:46.94

22 90 ANDREW HEILMANN OPEN MEN 02:10:20.60 7 62 LEO HAMILTON 94 02:00:59.79

23 88 RACHELLE GEHR WOMEN 45+ 02:13:20.84 8 59 ROB KOSMAN 93 02:06:08.24

24 199 BRIAN HUBBARD OPEN MEN 02:17:46.18 9 65 CHRIS HUBBARD 92 02:17:46.78

25 65 CHRIS HUBBARD MEN 45+ 02:17:46.78 10 54 BRYAN ROGERS 91 02:18:33.10

26 198 CHRISTOPHER HUBBARD OPEN MEN 02:17:47.37 11 53 PAUL FINKBEINER 90 02:19:13.98

27 182 RAY FOLEY OPEN MEN 02:17:55.13 12 64 DAVID GIVENS 89 02:21:23.13

28 54 BRYAN ROGERS MEN 45+ 02:18:33.10 13 60 ERIC FREED 88 02:22:41.33

24-Mile Results (Short Series)



29 53 PAUL FINKBEINER MEN 45+ 02:19:13.98 14 61 JEFF KNAUB 87 02:28:28.64

30 50 COLLIN HODGES OPEN MEN 02:19:41.61 15 67 WARREN SEBRING 86 02:29:31.52

31 64 DAVID GIVENS MEN 45+ 02:21:23.13 16 68 TOM HOWE 85 02:33:34.57

32 60 ERIC FREED MEN 45+ 02:22:41.33 17 76 DEAN HODGES 84 02:52:09.97

33 61 JEFF KNAUB MEN 45+ 02:28:28.64 18 73 ANDREW SCHWARTZ 83 02:56:14.21

34 67 WARREN SEBRING MEN 45+ 02:29:31.52 19 78 NATE JONES 82 03:06:58.93

35 68 TOM HOWE MEN 45+ 02:33:34.57 20 358 DAN HARSHMAN 81 03:08:06.13

36 76 DEAN HODGES MEN 45+ 02:52:09.97 21 63 DOUG HODGES 80 03:10:57.65

37 73 ANDREW SCHWARTZ MEN 45+ 02:56:14.21 22 79 MICHAEL FURMAN 79 03:50:52.12

38 78 NATE JONES MEN 45+ 03:06:58.93 23 77 DOUG SHETLER 78 04:27:15.50

39 358 DAN HARSHMAN MEN 45+ 03:08:06.13 - 66 BILL ESCHRICH 0 DNF

40 63 DOUG HODGES MEN 45+ 03:10:57.65 - 70 SCOT MACLEOD 0 DNF

41 86 CARLA BERARD WOMEN 45+ 03:12:45.15

42 79 MICHAEL FURMAN MEN 45+ 03:50:52.12 Open Women

43 77 DOUG SHETLER MEN 45+ 04:27:15.50 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

- 66 BILL ESCHRICH MEN 45+ DNF 1 84 CHRISTINE SHUEY 100 01:44:14.09

- 70 SCOT MACLEOD MEN 45+ DNF 2 82 LANIE HONEYCUTT 99 01:49:23.37

3 81 KATRINA KATEN 98 01:53:12.07

Overall-Men 4 83 SONYA BODICK 97 01:53:55.30

Place Bib Name Category Time 5 80 JULIANDRA JACKSON 96 02:00:42.98

1 128 JEREMY REGAN OPEN MEN 01:33:28.12

2 197 DEVIN ROSENCRANCE OPEN MEN 01:34:21.96 Women 45+

3 196 STEVEN KARASZKIEWICZ OPEN MEN 01:38:13.50 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

4 57 RANDY FRY MEN 45+ 01:40:56.16 1 87 SHELLY HETRICK 100 01:59:53.45

5 195 CURT VENDITTI OPEN MEN 01:41:50.73 2 88 RACHELLE GEHR 99 02:13:20.84

6 51 ALEX HOOVER OPEN MEN 01:42:42.90 3 86 CARLA BERARD 98 03:12:45.15

7 75 PETER COVERT MEN 45+ 01:46:44.93

8 56 RICHARD JONES MEN 45+ 01:47:45.80 E-Bike (Non-Competitive)

9 89 JAKE FOX MEN 45+ 01:51:52.99 Bib Name Time

10 55 ERIC PENNYPACKER MEN 45+ 01:53:19.28 85 MARY BARNHART  01:42:45.07

11 58 DAN REESE MEN 45+ 01:55:46.94

12 152 TOMMY TEWELL OPEN MEN 01:56:25.50

13 62 LEO HAMILTON MEN 45+ 02:00:59.79

14 194 LOGAN CLARK OPEN MEN 02:04:13.08



15 59 ROB KOSMAN MEN 45+ 02:06:08.24

16 90 ANDREW HEILMANN OPEN MEN 02:10:20.60

17 199 BRIAN HUBBARD OPEN MEN 02:17:46.18

18 65 CHRIS HUBBARD MEN 45+ 02:17:46.78

19 198 CHRISTOPHER HUBBARD OPEN MEN 02:17:47.37

20 182 RAY FOLEY OPEN MEN 02:17:55.13

21 54 BRYAN ROGERS MEN 45+ 02:18:33.10

22 53 PAUL FINKBEINER MEN 45+ 02:19:13.98

23 50 COLLIN HODGES OPEN MEN 02:19:41.61

24 64 DAVID GIVENS MEN 45+ 02:21:23.13

25 60 ERIC FREED MEN 45+ 02:22:41.33

26 61 JEFF KNAUB MEN 45+ 02:28:28.64

27 67 WARREN SEBRING MEN 45+ 02:29:31.52

28 68 TOM HOWE MEN 45+ 02:33:34.57

29 76 DEAN HODGES MEN 45+ 02:52:09.97

30 73 ANDREW SCHWARTZ MEN 45+ 02:56:14.21

31 78 NATE JONES MEN 45+ 03:06:58.93

32 358 DAN HARSHMAN MEN 45+ 03:08:06.13

33 63 DOUG HODGES MEN 45+ 03:10:57.65

34 79 MICHAEL FURMAN MEN 45+ 03:50:52.12

35 77 DOUG SHETLER MEN 45+ 04:27:15.50

- 66 BILL ESCHRICH MEN 45+ DNF

- 70 SCOT MACLEOD MEN 45+ DNF

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 84 CHRISTINE SHUEY OPEN WOMEN 01:44:14.09

2 82 LANIE HONEYCUTT OPEN WOMEN 01:49:23.37

3 81 KATRINA KATEN OPEN WOMEN 01:53:12.07

4 83 SONYA BODICK OPEN WOMEN 01:53:55.30

5 87 SHELLY HETRICK WOMEN 45+ 01:59:53.45

6 80 JULIANDRA JACKSON OPEN WOMEN 02:00:42.98

7 88 RACHELLE GEHR WOMEN 45+ 02:13:20.84

8 86 CARLA BERARD WOMEN 45+ 03:12:45.15


